Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 91
92
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
Precast Magnets
Item No. Adhesive Force Item Size Hold
HM-MP-1 2100KG 240*90*25mm 10
HM-MP-2 1800KG 240*90*25mm 10
HM-MP-3 1350KG 240*68*25mm 10
HM-MP-4 1000KG 112*80*25mm 8
HM-MP-5 900KG 220*43*25mm 8
HM-MP-6 800KG 112*75*25mm 8
HM-MP-7 450KG 112*43*25mm 8
Item No. Adhesive Force Item Size Net Weight
HM-FM-1 600KG 330*150*35MM 11KG
HM-FM-2 400KG 250*250*70MM 6.8KG
Item No. Adhesive Force Item Size Net Weight
HM-SMB-600 600KG 17*6*4cm 1.8KG
HM-SMB-800 800KG 19*9*4cm 3.0KG
HM-SMB-900 900KG 19*9*4cm 3.2KG
HM-SMB-1000 1000KG 28*6*4cm 3.2KG
HM-SMB-1300 1300KG 32*9*5cm 6.5KG
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 93
Item No. Adhesive Force Item Size Net Weight
HM-TM-1 900KG 250*54*45*35MM 2.3KG
Item No. Adhesive Force Item Size Screw Thread
HM-FMB-1.3t 50KG D60*27mm M8
HM-FMB-2.5t 100KG D74*33mm M10
HM-FMB-5.0t 120KG D94*42mm M10
HM-FMB-10.0t 190KG D118*53mm M12
Item No. Adhesive Force Item Size Net Weight
HM-MT-1 600KG*2 500*60*70mm 8.1KG
HM-MT-2 900KG*2 750*60*70mm 13.2KG
HM-MT-3 900KG*2 1000*60*70mm 19.0KG
HM-MT-4 900KG*2 1250*60*70mm 23.2KG
HM-MT-5 900KG*2 2000*60*70mm 28.3KG
HM-MT-6 900KG*2 2500*60*70mm 33.5KG
HM-MT-7 900KG*2 3000*60*70mm 38.2KG
94
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services.
Item No. Adhesive Force Item Size Screw Thread
HM-PSMB-20 20KG D40*10mm M14,M16
HM-PSMB-50 50KG D50*10mm M12,M14,M16,M18
HM-PSMB-60 60KG D60*10mm M16,M18,M20,M24
HM-PSMB-70 70KG D70*10mm M20,M24,M30
Item No. Adhesive Force Item Size Net Weight
HM-MBW-50 50KG 86*86*4cm 1.8KG
Item No. Adhesive Force Item Size Net Weight
HM-CSM-450 450KG 17*6*4cm 1.8KG
HM-CSM-900 900KG 28*6*4cm 3.0KG
HM-CSM-1350 1350KG 32*9*6cm 6.0KG
HM-CSM-1800 1800KG 32*12*6cm 7.6KG
HM-CSM-2100 2100KG 32*12*6cm 7.8KG
HM-CSM-2500 2500KG 32*12*6cm 7.8KG
Provide Better Precast Concrete Accessories Manufacturing Services. 95
Item No. Adhesive Force Item Size Net Weight
HM-HSM-1 1000KG 240*60*50mm 5KG
HM-HSM-2 1600KG 240*90*50mm 7.5KG
HM-HSM-3 2000KG 240*90*50mm 11KG
HM-HSM-4 2500KG 240*94*50mm 12.5KG
HM-HSM-5 3000KG 240*94*50mm 15KG
QINGDAO HULK METAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
ADD: Room 901, Intelligent Park A Building, No. 86
ChunYang Rd, Qingdao, China 266109
TEL: +86 133 4639 8828
Website：www.hulkconstructions.com